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INCLINATTON REPORT

OPERATORMobil Producing Texas and New Mexico, Inc. ADDRESSP. 0. Box 633, Midland, TX 79702

1.LEASE Nbrﬂ1Vamnm1AboIkﬁ£ WELL NO. 232  FIELD

LOCATION Section 25, T-17-S, R-34-F, Lea County, New Mexico

DEPTH INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT

DEGREL ACCUMULATED

415 1/2 3.61 3.61

100 1/4 2.13 5.74
1400 3/4 6.55 12.29
1800 1/2 3.48 15.77
20096 1/4 1.30 17.07
24589 1/2 4.29 21.36
3200 1-1/2 13.39 34.75
3¢70 1/2 1.48 36,23
3488 1/2 1.90 38.13
3643 1 2.71 40.84
3855 1-3/4 6.47 47.31
4295 1/4 1.94 49.25
4627 1/2 2.89 52.14
4741 3/4 1.49 53.63
5000 1/2 2.25 55.88
5475 3/4 6.22 62.10
6000 1-1/4 11.45 73.55
7250 1-1/2 32.75 106.30
7485 1-1/2 6.16 112.46
7820 1-3/4 10.22 P 122.68
8220 1-3/4 12.20 134.88
408 1-1/2 4.93 139.81
8750 TD 1-1/2 8.96 148.77

I hereby certify thut the above data as set forth is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

Cacrus Drilling Corporation

By: 7. / L ot

Title:R. Q. McWilliams Drlg. Supt.

Affidavic: PN o
Before me, the undersigned authoriry, appeared K. D Wbk,

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebeTow, who on malcing
deposition, under ocath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief
such well was not intencionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

g //,;7 '
: f % W e MW

AT and sy sTgnature

sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 15 day of December
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